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ST. THOMAS PUBLIC SCHOOL, ENANTHI 

SCHOOL TIMING 

TIME Period 

9:30 am Warning bell 

9:35 am Second bell 

9:40 am Third bell, Assembly 

9:45 am to 10:30 am I Period 

10:30 am to 11:10 am II Period 

11:10 am to 11:20 pm Short break 

11:20 am to 12:05 pm III Period 

12:05 pm to 12:50 pm IV Period 

12:50 pm to 1:20 pm Lunch break 

1:20 pm to 2:05 pm V Period 

2:05 pm to 2:50 pm VI Period 

2:50 pm to 3:00 pm Short break 

3:00 pm to 3:45 pm VII Period 

3:45 pm Get ready bell 

3:50 pm National Anthem 

3:55 pm Final bell 
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ST. THOMAS PUBLIC SCHOOL, ENANTHI 

SCHOOL CALENDER 2025-26 

 

APRIL 2025 

 

04-04-2025, Friday 

Open house & book distribution 

LKG to Class II 

Time: 9:30am to 12:30pm 

05-04-2025, Saturday Open house & book distribution 

Class III to Class VIII 

Time: 9:30am to 12:30pm 

17-04-2025, Thursday Maundy Thursday, Holiday 

18-04-2025, Friday Good Friday, Holiday 

19-04-2025, Saturday Holy Saturday, Holiday 

20-04-2025, Sunday Easter, Holiday 

 

MAY 2025 

01-05-2025 May Day, Holiday 

05-05-2025 to 30--05-2025 Bridge course- (class VI to VIII) 

Time: 9:30am to 12:30pm 

15-05-2025 Commencement of Class VIII 

31-05-2025 General PTA  

Class III to VIII - 9:30 am to 10:30 am 

LKG to Class - 11am to 12 noon 
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JUNE 2025 

02-06-2025, Monday Re-opening day (class I to VIII) 

04-06-2025, Wednesday Re-opening day –UKG 

05-06-2025, Thursday Environment Day Celebration 

06-06-2025, Friday Eid al-Adha, Holiday  

09, 16, 30- Monday Re-opening Day, LKG 

Weekly Tests (class I to class VIII) 

16-06-2025, Monday School Parliament Election 

27-06-2025 Investiture Ceremony 

 

JULY 2025 

03-07-2025 St. Thomas Day, Holiday 

07, 28- Mondays  Weekly Tests 

10-07-2025 & 11-07-2025 Arts Fest 

16-07-2025 to 21-07-2025 Periodic Test I 

24-07-2025, Thursday Karkkidaka Vavu 
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AUGUST 2025 

01-08-2025, Saturday Open House 

04, 11, 18, 25– Mondays  Weekly Tests 

15-08-2025, Friday Independence Day, Holiday 

21-08-2025 to 26-08-2025 Periodic Test-2  

28-08-2025 Ayyankali Jayanthi, Holiday 

29-08-2025 & 30-08-2025, 

Friday & Saturday  

Annual Sports Day 

 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

01-09-2025, 08-09-2025, 15-09-2025, 

 22-09-2025 

Weekly Tests 

03-09-2025 to 14-09-2025 Onam Holidays 

29-09-2025 to 30-09-2025 Pooja Holidays 

 

OCTOBER 2025 

01-10-2025 & 02-10-2025 Pooja Holidays  

02-10-2025 Gandhi Jayanthi  

06-10-2025 & 13-10-2025 Weekly Tests 

13-10-2025 to 21-10-2025 Half yearly Examination (class VIII) 

21-10-2025 to 31-10-2025 Half yearly Examination 

 (KG to class VII) 
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NOVEMBER 2025 

07-11-2025, 10-11-2025, 17-11-2025, 

24-11-2025 

Weekly Tests  

08-11-2025, Saturday Open House, 10 am to 12 noon 

14-11-2025 Children’s Day Celebrations 

21-11-2025 Students’ tour  

27-11-2025 to 31-11-2025 PT-3 (class VIII) 

 

DECEMBER 2025  

03-12-2025, Monday Weekly test  

08-12-2025 to 11-12-2025 PT-3, LKG to Class VII 

23-12-2025, Thursday Annual Day Celebrations 

24-12-2025 to 04-12-2025 Christmas Holidays 

 

JANUARY 2026 

12-01-2026 & 19-01-2026 Weekly tests  

05-01-2026, Monday School re-opens after Christmas 

holidays 

10-01-2026, Saturday Open House, 10am to12:30pm  

26-01-2026, Monday Republic Day Celebrations 
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FEBRUARY 2026 

02, 09,16, 23- Mondays  Weekly Tests 

19-02-2026 to 27-02-2026 PT-4, Class VIII 

  

MARCH 2026 

02-03-2026, 09-03-2026- Mondays Weekly Test 

04-03-2026 Holi, Holiday 

21-03-2026 Holiday, Ramzan 

26-03-2026 Holiday, Ramanavami  

19-03-2026 to 30-03-2026 Annual Examination 

 (KG to Class VII) 

31-03-2026 Convocation Ceremony, UKG 

31-03-2026 to 31-05-2026  Summer Holidays  

 


